
Day Date Activity Description Work Area Report Time # of Workers Work Team
Friday 12/7/2018 Boys Basketball Tournament Tickets 3:45 - 8:30pm 4 Boys Basketball
Friday 12/7/2018 Boys Basketball Tournament Indoor 3:45 - 6:15pm 4 Girls XC
Friday 12/7/2018 Boys Basketball Tournament Indoor 6:15 - 8:45pm 4 Baseball
Saturday 12/7/2018 Boys Basketball Tournament Tickets 3:45 - 8:30pm 4 Boys Basketball
Saturday 12/8/2018 Boys Basketball Tournament Indoor 3:45-6:15pm 4 Golf
Saturday 12/8/2018 Boys Basketball Tournament Indoor 6:15-8:45pm 4 Softball
Tuesday 12/11/2018 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Baseball
Wednesday 12/12/2018 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Girls Volleyball
Saturday 12/15/2018 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 12:00pm 2 Girls Soccer
Tuesday 12/18/2018 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Girls XC
Saturday 12/22/2018 7/8 & 9th Girls Basketball Indoor 1:15-4:30pm 2 Gootball
Saturday 12/22/2018 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 4:30-7:45pm 2 Softball
Thursday 12/27/2018 Girls Basketball Tournament Tickets 4:00pm 4 Girls Basketball
Thursday 12/27/2018 Girls Basketball Tournament Indoor 3:45pm 3 Boys XC
Friday 12/28/2018 Girls Basketball Tournament Tickets 4:00pm 4 Girls Basketball
Friday 12/28/2018 Girls Basketball Tournament Indoor 3:45pm 3 Boys Soccer
Friday 1/4/2019 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Boys LAX
Tuesday 1/8/2019 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Girls Volleyball
Wednesday 1/9/2019 Girls Basketball  Indoor 6:15pm 2
Thursday 1/10/2019 Fr & V Wrestling Indoor 5:15pm 2 Boys Tennis
Friday 1/11/2019 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Boys XC
Tuesday 1/15/2019 Fr & V Wrestling Indoor 5:15pm 2 Field Hockey
Wednesday 1/16/2019 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Gootball
Friday 1/18/2019 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Girls Soccer
Tuesday 1/22/2019 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Girls Track
Thursday 1/24/2019 V Wrestling Indoor 6:15pm 2 Cheer
Friday 1/25/2019 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Wrestling
Monday 1/28/2019 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Boys Soccer
Tuesday 1/29/2019 JV & V Boys Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 3 Boys Volleyball
Thursday 1/31/2019 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Boys Track
Friday 2/1/2019 JV & V Girls Basketball Indoor 5:15pm 2 Girls LAX
Tuesday 2/5/2019 Fr & V Wrestling Indoor 5:15pm 2 Boys LAX

Football has first dibs due to cancellation of 10/16 event
Girls Basketball - no pick for first two round due to tournament
Boys Basketball - no picks for first two rounds due to tournament 
Softball, Baseball, Girls XC - no picks for first round
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